
 

 Safeguarding Local Directory - Northamptonshire  
   

ICB Primary Care Safeguarding Team northantsicb.teamgpsafeguarding@nhs.net  

Liz Bird liz.bird1@nhs.net 07769 931010 

Dr Rajat Srivastava rajatsrivastava@nhs.net 07768 512546 

Dr James Findlay james.findlay1@nhs.net 07472 707870 

North / West Northamptonshire Council   

 

 

Multi-Agency Safeguarding Hub (MASH) / 
online referrals 

https://www.nctrust.co.uk/protecting-

children-information-for- 

professionals/Pages/report-a-concern.aspx 

0300 126 7000 (North) 

0300 126 3000 (West) 

 

Adult Safeguarding Concerns 

https://www.northamptonshire.gov.uk/councilservices/adult-
social- 

care/safeguarding/Pages/default.aspx 

 

Safeguarding Team North Northants Council Safeguarding@northnorthants.gov.uk  

Safeguarding Team West Northants Council SafeguardingWest.NCC@westnorthants.gov.uk  

Early Help cfss@nctrust.co.uk  

Safeguarding Quality Assurance Service (SQAS) SQAS@nctrust.co.uk   

Northamptonshire Safeguarding Childrens 
Partnership 

nscp@northnorthants.gov.uk  

Northamptonshire Safeguarding Adults Board nsab.ncc@westnorthants.gov.uk  

 

Adult Risk Management (ARM) 

https://www.northamptonshire.gov.uk/councilservices/adult-
social- 

care/safeguarding/Pages/adult-risk-assessment.aspx?accept 

 

 

LADO (Local Authority Designated Officer) 

http://www.northamptonshirescb.org.uk/health-
professionals/taking- 

action/designated-officer/ 

 

Educational Inclusion & Partnership Team 

(North Northamptonshire Council) 
 

esadmin.ncc@northnorthants.gov.uk 

 

Educational Inclusion & Partnership Team 

(West Northamptonshire Council) 
 

eiptriage.ncc@westnorthants.gov.uk 

 

NGH - Northampton General Hospital   

Named Nurse for Safeguarding Adults - Victoria 
Shaw 

victoria.shaw27@nhs.net 01604 523769 

 

Named Nurse for Safeguarding Children - Sue 
McRae-Samuel 

 

s.mcrae-samuel1@nhs.net 
 

01604 544656 

Maternity Safeguarding Team sgoffice.ngh@nhs.net 01604 544225 

KGH - Kettering General Hospital   

Named Midwife - Jo Fisher joanne.fisher15@nhs.net 01536 492946 

Named Nurse for Safeguarding Children - 
Elizabeth Hall 

e.hall5@nhs.net 01536 492372 

Named Professional for Safeguarding Adults - 
Louise Tolley 

louise.tolley2@nhs.net 01536 491572 

NHFT - Northamptonshire Heathcare 
Foundation Trust 

  

CAMHS in the Community www.nhft.nhs.uk/camhs  

Child Sexual Exploitation Specialist Nurse - 
Stephanie Paton 

Stephanie.Paton@nhft.nhs.uk  

Children in Care Health Team npton.lac@nhs.net  

0-19 Team CUSadminhub.nhft@nhs.net  

Adult Safeguarding Team safeguarding.adults@nhft.nhs.uk  

Children's Safeguarding Team safeguarding.children@nhft.nhs.uk  

   

 

Serenity Northants Sexual Assault Referral 
Centre 24/7 

 

serenity@nhft.nhs.uk  

Monday to Friday, 8am to 
6pm - 03000 270 0040 

Monday to Sunday, 24 
hours - 01604 601 713 

Other Key Contacts   

Corby Urgent Care northantsicb.cuccsafeguarding@nhs.net  

 

Northants Police Early Intervention Team 

https://northantspfcc.org.uk/our-work/the-early-intervention-
family-support- 

service/ 
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